
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025344-2025 

Award

Contingency Planning

The University Of Kent

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-025344

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051f52 (view related notices)

Published 22 May 2025, 5:28pm

Scope 

Description

Strategic Financial & Contingency Planning

 

Contract 1

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025344-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025344-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-051f52


Page 2 to 5

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Contract value

£625,000 excluding VAT

£750,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

22 May 2025

Standstill period

End: 3 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

4 June 2025 to 30 June 2025

27 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

66171000 - Financial consultancy services

Contract locations

UKJ4 - Kent

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Companies House: OC300001

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMLW-7292-ZXTL



Page 4 to 5

1 More London Place

London

SE1 2AF

United Kingdom

Email: eytenders@uk.ey.com

Website: https://www.ey.com/en_uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

The University Of Kent

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10007150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDYN-9654-JPQJ

mailto:eytenders@uk.ey.com
https://www.ey.com/en_uk


Page 5 to 5

The Registry,

Canterbury

CT2 7NZ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@kent.ac.uk

Region: UKJ44 - East Kent

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@kent.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	ERNST &amp; YOUNG LLP

	Contracting authority
	The University Of Kent


		2025-06-18T09:19:33+0100
	TCPDF




